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Porsche Carrera Cup Japan Round 586
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Pos No Class C.P. Name Car Best Time Lap Gap km/h
1 24 ik E/Tsubasa KONDO NIHON KIZAI PORSCHE 1'41.636 15 161.624
2 60 /NAT E7/Ryo OGAWA LM corsa 1'41.660 13 0.024 0.024 161.586
3 3 L BAX/Yuta KAMIMURA Nine RACING 1'41.679 13 0.043 0.019 161.555
4 20 AR BRE/Mizuki ISHIZAKA Porsche Japan Junior Programme 1'42.420 15 0.784 0.741 160.387
5 25 ProAm 1 AW jFL/Kiyoshi UCHIYAMA  NIHON KIZAl PORSCHE 1'42.781 15 1.145 0.361 159.823
6 98 ProAm 2 IKARI BJR PORSCHE 1'43.237 15 1.601 0.456 159.117
7 77 ProAm 3 Rl K/Masaru HAMASAKI GR-Racing VENTILER 1'43.797 16 2.161 0.560 158.259
8 99 ProAm 4 GO MAX =D D% PORSCHE 1'44.116 15 2480 0.319 157.774
9 21 Am 1 &M [E/Takumi TAKATA GR-Racing NANOHANA HIDAMARI  1'44.541 15 2.905 0.425 157.133
10 36 Am 2  Sky Chen SKY MOTORSPORTS 1'44.972 15 3.336 0.431 156.487
11 15 Am 3 R Z—ER/Hikoichiro KAMITORI 911 Service 1'45.355 15 3.719 0.383 155.919
woeer DL EF R E A (2'01.963 - 120%) *****
51 Am #IL RB/Tsugio HARUYAMA BINGO RACING RHE
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THE MAKE RACE FESTIVAL 2020
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Porsche Carrera Cup Japan Round 5&6
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Fuji Speedway(4,563m) Tiack :Dry
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Pos No Class C.P. Name Car Lap Total Time km/h Gap Best Time Lap
1 24 ik B/Tsubasa KONDO  NIHON KIZAI PORSCHE 15 25'42.888 158.992 1'42.185 8
2 20 HIR Fi#t/Mizuki ISHIZAKA ~ Porsche Japan Junior Programme 15 25'63.626 157.894  10.738 10.738 1'42.666 3
3 60 /NA] 57/Ryo OGAWA LM corsa 15 26'01.990 157.048 19.102 8.364 1'42.135 4
4 25 ProAm 1 i i&t/Kiyoshi UCHIYAMA  NIHON KIZAl PORSCHE 15 26'07.020 156.544 24.132 5.030 1'43.528 7
5 98 ProAm 2 IKARI BJR PORSCHE 15 26'07.222 156.524 24334 0.202 1'43.617 7
1 6 3 L# #A/Yuta KAMIMURA  Nine RACING 15  26'17.430 (25'47.430+30%) 34.542 10.208 1'42.343 3
7 99 ProAm 3 GO MAX =D D% PORSCHE 15 26'21.760 155.085 38.872 4.330 144421 3
8 21 Am 1 =M\ [E/MTakumi TAKATA GR-Racing NANOHANA HIDAMARI 15  26'26.670 154.605 43.782 4.910 1'44.440 3
9 36 Am 2 Sky Chen SKY MOTORSPORTS 15 26'35.672 153.733 52784 9.002 1'44.738 6
10 15 Am 3 #m E—mHikoichio KAMITORI 911 Service 15 26'37.108 153.595 54220 1.436 1'45.351 6
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Fastest Lap

1'42.135 (4 / 15) 160.834 km/h 60 /AT E#/Ryo OGAWA / LM corsa
Am 1'44.440 (3/ 15) 157.285km/h 21 EH [E/Takumi TAKATA / GR-Racing NANOHANA HIDAMARI
ProAm  1'43.528 (7 / 15) 158.670 km/h 25 I ;Ft/Kiyoshi UCHIYAMA / NIHON KIZAl PORSCHE

Start Time :10:18'37 Finish Time :10:44'19.888 Entry :12 Start:10 Finish :10
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